© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco Embedded Services
3300 Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
Contents
Product overview 3

EN 61000-4-18 Damped Oscillatory Wave Immunity
UL recognition UL 60950-1
Ordering information
The ESS 3300 is available in the following configurations:
PID Product description
ESS-3300-NCP-E ESS 3300 mainboard, no cooling plate, Network Essentials software
ESS-3300-CON-E ESS 3300 mainboard, with cooling plate, Network Essentials software
ESS-3300-24T-NCP-E ESS 3300 mainboard + Expansion board, no cooling plate, Network Essentials software
ESS-3300-24T-CON-E ESS 3300 mainboard + Expansion board, with cooling plate, Network Essentials
software
ESS-3300-NCP-A ESS 3300 mainboard, no cooling plate, Network Advantage software
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 14
PID Product description
ESS-3300-CON-A ESS 3300 mainboard, with cooling plate, Network Advantage software
ESS-3300-24T-NCP-A ESS 3300 mainboard + Expansion board, no cooling plate, Network Advantage
software
ESS-3300-24T-CON-A ESS 3300 mainboard + Expansion board, with cooling plate, Network Advantage
software
ESS3300-NW-A= Cisco Network Advantage license for ESS3300 Series Spare
Warranty information
ESS3300 has a 1-year Limited Hardware Warranty.